Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC VREF SERIES 2.048V 8MSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LTC6655BHMS8-2.048#PBF.pdf
In Stock
742 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $12.29
25 pcs $8.16
100 pcs $6.70
LTC6655BHMS8-2.048#PBF Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LTC6655BHMS8-2.048#PBF,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.048V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: 3 V ~ 13.2 V
Tolerance: ±0.025%
Temperature Coefficient: 2ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: 8-MSOP
Series: -
Reference Type: Series
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: -
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: 0.25ppmp-p
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: 7.5mA
Current - Output: 5mA
Current - Cathode: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LTC6655BHMS8-2.048#PBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LTC6655BHMS8-1.25#TRPBF
IC VREF SERIES 1.25V 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6655BHMS8-2.5#TRPBF
IC VREF SERIES 2.5V 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6655BHMS8-1.25#PBF
IC VREF SERIES 1.25V 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6655BHMS8-3#TRPBF
IC VREF SERIES 3V 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6655BHMS8-2.5#PBF
IC VREF SERIES 2.5V 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6655BHMS8-3#PBF
IC VREF SERIES 3V 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6655BHLS8-2.5#PBF
IC VREF SERIES 2.5V 8CLCC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6655BHLS8-5#PBF
IC VREF SERIES 5V 8CLCC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6655BHMS8-2.048#TRPBF
IC VREF SERIES 2.048V 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC6655BHLS8-4.096#PBF
IC VREF SERIES 4.096V 8LCC
Linear Technology
RFQ
CA3108R22-27S
CONN PLUG 9POS INLINE W/SKT R/A
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
D38999/24ZH35AC
TV 100C 100#22D PIN J/N RECP
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
10124632-0232003LF
CONN SKT DIMM 288POS PCB
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
BCS-147-L-D-PE-070
BOX CONNECTOR SOCKET STRIP
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
ECS-180-S-1
CRYSTAL 18.0000MHZ SERIES T/H
ECS Inc.
RFQ
SIT1602BI-33-28N-
60.000000T
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 50PPM, 2.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-32-28E-
66.000000T
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 25PPM, 2.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-21-XXE-
25.000000G
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 20PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-81-33S-
74.176000X
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 20PPM, 3.3V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-82-XXN-
74.176000X
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...